## L23000386983

| (                       | (Requestor's Name)       |        |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|--------|
|                         | (Address)                |        |
|                         | (Address)                |        |
|                         | (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |        |
| PICK-UP                 | ☐ WAIT                   | MAIL   |
|                         | (Business Entity Name)   |        |
|                         | (Document Number)        |        |
| Certified Copies        | Certificates of S        | Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:          |        |
|                         |                          |        |
|                         |                          |        |
|                         |                          |        |

Office Use Only



100414149871





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

F: 800.944.6607



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

| Date:         | 08/17/2023                    |                          |
|---------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Name:         |                               |                          |
| Reference #:  | 2095549                       |                          |
| Entity Name:  | MARIA MAI                     | IN PROPERTIES, LLC       |
| Article:      | s of Incorporation/Authorizat | ion to Transact Business |
| ☐ Chang       | e of Agent                    |                          |
| ☐ Reinst      | atement                       |                          |
| ☐ Conve       | rsion                         |                          |
| ☐ Merge       | r                             |                          |
| Dissol        | ution/Withdrawal              |                          |
| ☐ Fictitio    | us Name                       |                          |
| ✓ Other_      | ** CERT                       | FIED COPY UPON FILING ** |
|               |                               |                          |
| Authorized Ar | mount: <b>\$155.00</b>        |                          |
| Signature:    |                               |                          |

F: +852.2682.9790

## **COVER LETTER**

|             | New Filing Sec<br>Division of Cor |   |                    |  |   |
|-------------|-----------------------------------|---|--------------------|--|---|
| SUBJEC      |                                   | lin Properties, LLC   |                    |  |   |
| SOBILC      | 1.                                | Name  | of Limited Liabi   | lity Company   | <del>.</del>  |
| The enclo   | osed Articles of                  | Organization and fe   | e(s) are submitted | l for filing.  |   |
| Please ret  | urn all correspo                  | ondence concerning  | this matter to the | following:   |   |
|             | Maria Keni                        | gsberg  |                    |  |   |
|             | •                                 |   | Name of            | l Person   |   |
|             | Chuhak & T                        | Tecson, P.C.  |                    |  |   |
|             |                                   |   | Firm/Co            | ompany   | _   |
|             | 120 S. Rive                       | rside Plaza, Suite 17   | 700                |  |   |
|             |                                   |   | Add                | ress   |   |
|             | Chicago, Ill                      | inois   |                    |  |   |
|             | mkenigsberg                       | @chuhak.com   | City/State ar      | nd Zip Code  | <del></del>   |
|             | -                                 | E-mail address: (to b   | e used for future  | annual report notificat  | ion)  |
| For further | information co                    | ncerning this matter  | , please call:     |  |   |
|             | Maria Kenig                       | sherg   | 312<br>at (        | 855-5442   |   |
|             | Nam                               | ne of Person  |                    | Daytime Telephon   | ne Number   |
| Enclosed    | is a check for t                  | he following amoun  | t:                 |  |   |
| □\$125.0    | 00 Filing Fee                     | □\$130.00 Filing<br>Certificate of Sta  | tus Certif         | 55.00 Filing Fee & feed Copy feed Copy feed copy is enclosed)                                      | ☐\$160.00 Filing Fee.<br>Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) |
|             | New F<br>Divisio<br>P.O. B        | ng Address<br>illing Section<br>on of Corporations<br>fox 6327<br>assee, FL 32314 |                    | Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah: 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230 | assee<br>et, Suite 810  |

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

|   | bility Company is:                                       |   |                        |  |
|---|--|---|------------------------|--|
| Maria Malin Pro                                       |  |   |                        |  |
| (Must o   | contain the words "Limited L                             | iability Company, "l                      | L.C.," or "LLC.")      |  |
| ARTICLE 11 - Address:<br>The mailing address and stre | et address of the principal of                           | fice of the Limited L                     | iability Company is:   |  |
| Principal Office Address:                             |  |   | Mailing Address:       |  |
| 1761 Westbridge                                       | 1761 Westbridge Circle                                   |   | 1761 Westbridge Circle |  |
| Lake Forest, Illin                                    | nois 60045   | Lake                                      | Forest, Illinois 60045 |  |
|   | Blake Harmon   |   |                        |  |
|   | Blake Harmon   | Name<br>Suita 180                         | <del></del>            |  |
|   | Blake Harmon  4701 N. Federal Hwy Florida street address | v., Suite 480                             | eptable)               |  |
|   | 4701 N. Federal Hwy                                      | v., Suite 480                             | eptable) 33064         |  |
|   | 4701 N. Federal Hwy<br>Florida street address            | v., Suite 480<br>(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc | •                      |  |

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" - Manager MGR Maria D. Malin 1761 Westbridge Circle Lake Forest, Illinois 60045 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Maria D. Malin Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)